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Agenda

Translational Products for
Systematic Reviews: A
Stakeholder Workshop

October 14, 2016
9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Crystal City Marriott at
Reagan National Airport

Arlington, VA

Subject to change

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Breakfast Available

Welcome and Purpose of the Workshop
Joe Selby, MD, MPH, Executive Director
Jean Slutsky, PA, MSPH, Chief Engagement and Dissemination Officer
and Program Director, Communication and Dissemination Research
Room: Chesapeake Salons A/B

Evidence and Its Translation for Decision Making
The Need for Evidence in Decision Making
Jean Slutsky, PA, MSPH

Systematic Review: What Is Its Role?
Jennifer Croswell, MD, MPH, Senior Program Officer, Office of the Chief
Science Officer

The Elements of Information Products
Bill Lawrence, MD, MS, Senior Program Officer, Communication and
Dissemination Research

BREAK

Stakeholder Community Breakouts
1. Patients/Consumers A
Room: King Room

2. Patients/Consumers B
Room: Lincoln

3. Clinicians
Room: Jefferson

4. Purchasers (Employers)
Room: Reagan

5. Payers (Insurers)
Room: Roosevelt

6. Industry
Room: Chesapeake Salon C

Lunch Served

Report-back from Breakout Discussions
Room: Chesapeake Salons A/B

Wrap-Up and Closing Remarks

Workshop Adjourns



