



Agenda

Translational Products for Systematic Reviews: A Stakeholder Workshop

October 14, 2016

9:00 AM – 3:00 PM

Crystal City Marriott at Reagan National Airport

Arlington, VA

	8:30 AM	Breakfast Available
	9:00 AM	Welcome and Purpose of the Workshop Joe Selby, MD, MPH, Executive Director Jean Slutsky, PA, MSPH, Chief Engagement and Dissemination Officer and Program Director, Communication and Dissemination Research <i>Room: Chesapeake Salons A/B</i>
	9:10 AM	Evidence and Its Translation for Decision Making The Need for Evidence in Decision Making Jean Slutsky, PA, MSPH
		Systematic Review: What Is Its Role? Jennifer Croswell, MD, MPH, Senior Program Officer, Office of the Chief Science Officer
		The Elements of Information Products Bill Lawrence, MD, MS, Senior Program Officer, Communication and Dissemination Research
	10:30 AM	BREAK
	10:45 AM	Stakeholder Community Breakouts 1. Patients/Consumers A <i>Room: King Room</i> 2. Patients/Consumers B <i>Room: Lincoln</i> 3. Clinicians <i>Room: Jefferson</i> 4. Purchasers (Employers) <i>Room: Reagan</i> 5. Payers (Insurers) <i>Room: Roosevelt</i> 6. Industry <i>Room: Chesapeake Salon C</i>
	12:15 PM	Lunch Served
	1:15 PM	Report-back from Breakout Discussions <i>Room: Chesapeake Salons A/B</i>
	2:45 PM	Wrap-Up and Closing Remarks
	3:00 PM	Workshop Adjourns